
Standard Results

10/3/21

Novice A - Regular

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

8 inches Yardage: 118 yds 69 secSCT Qs: NQs 0%Q:0 1

yps

8002 Neville / Eichelberger 59.13 NQ0 0 0111.996

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

12 inches Yardage: 118 yds 64 secSCT Qs: NQs 0%Q:0 1

yps

12001 Bodhi / Ernst 57.18 NQ1 0 0102.064

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

16 inches Yardage: 121 yds 61 secSCT Qs: NQs 0%Q:0 1

yps

16001 Scout / Ecker 86.76 NQ3 0 0001.395



Standard Results

10/3/21

Novice B - Regular

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

16 inches Yardage: 121 yds 61 secSCT Qs: NQs 100%Q:1 0

yps

16203 Strive / Beasley 36.93 1951 0 0003.276

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

20 inches Yardage: 124 yds 60 secSCT Qs: NQs 33%Q:1 2

yps

20201 Cheyenne / Adair 36.62 11000 0 0003.386

20203 Archie / Schermer 28.70 NQ0 0 0204.321

20207 Tilly / Warner 62.33 NQ0 1 0211.989



Standard Results

10/3/21

Open - Regular

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

12 inches Yardage: 148 yds 68 secSCT Qs: NQs 0%Q:0 1

yps

12402 Jersey / Flegle -- NQ2 0 111

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

16 inches Yardage: 152 yds 66 secSCT Qs: NQs 100%Q:1 0

yps

16202 Blazyn / Dietz 43.61 1901 1 0003.485

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

20 inches Yardage: 155 yds 63 secSCT Qs: NQs 0%Q:0 5

yps

20204 Surprise / Crank -- NQ0 0 120

20206 Zac / Nichols -- NQ0 1 100

20404 Chelsea / Nord -- NQ1 0 100

20405 Gandalf / Evers 52.18 NQ4 0 0212.970

20406 Gracie / Wintz 79.83 NQ1 2 1211.942

20202 Robbie / Culp -- ABS-- -- ------

20401 Breaker / Adams -- ABS-- -- ------



Standard Results

10/3/21

Excellent - Regular

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

8 inches Yardage: 172 yds 74 secSCT Qs: NQs 0%Q:0 1

yps

8602 Giggles / Orris -- NQ2 0 110

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

12 inches Yardage: 172 yds 69 secSCT Qs: NQs 0%Q:0 1

yps

12601 Sheldon / Boyer -- NQ0 0 110

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

16 inches Yardage: 176 yds 67 secSCT Qs: NQs 0%Q:0 3

yps

16601 Duncan / Norris 57.23 NQ0 1 0003.075

16602 Kezi / Brandenburg 52.23 NQ1 0 0003.370

16603 Luna / Wintz 53.14 NQ2 0 0003.312

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

20 inches Yardage: 179 yds 63 secSCT Qs: NQs 0%Q:0 11

yps

20402 Clutch / Simpson -- NQ2 0 100

20403 Stardust / Rowe 52.78 NQ1 0 0203.391

20602 Zeus / Wallace 72.25 NQ1 1 0102.478

20603 Griffin / Hewitt -- NQ2 3 100

20604 Chuck / Baron -- NQ1 0 100

20606 Matt / Johnson 46.65 NQ1 0 0103.837

20607 Zora / Zeis 69.47 NQ1 0 0002.577



Standard Results

10/3/21

Excellent - Regular

20608 Cowboy / Semanisin 59.05 NQ1 0 0103.031

20609 Loki / Kenny 47.09 NQ0 0 0103.801

20610 Skip / LaFata -- NQ1 0 110

20611 Bryn / MacKenzie -- NQ1 0 100

20613 Envy / Boone -- ABS-- -- ------

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

24 inches Yardage: 179 yds 67 secSCT Qs: NQs 0%Q:0 1

yps

24401 Yaxley / Henderson 57.01 NQ2 0 0203.140

24601 Aja / Ward -- AIS0 0 000



Standard Results

10/3/21

Master - Regular

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

8 inches Yardage: 172 yds 74 secSCT Qs: NQs 71%Q:5 2

yps Pts

8806 Panache / Cassens 50.45 11000 0 0003.409 23

8803 Jazzy / Orris 52.55 21000 0 0003.273 21

8601 Loxley / Hart 62.78 31000 0 0002.740 11

8801 Macho / Van Hook 70.43 41000 0 0002.442 3

8809 Muppet / Van Hook 74.45 1000 0 0002.310

8808 Reggie / Hanna 62.25 NQ1 1 0002.763

8811 Darla / Nicholas 77.81 NQ0 0 0002.211

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

12 inches Yardage: 172 yds 69 secSCT Qs: NQs 60%Q:6 4

yps Pts

12814 RockyRaccoon / Day 42.76 11000 0 0004.022 26

12813 LuLu / Phillips 45.81 21000 0 0003.755 23

12803 Izzy / Livingston 50.94 31000 0 0003.377 18

12802 True / Carter 51.11 41000 0 0003.365 17

12811 Wyatt / Hohrein 51.58 1000 0 0003.335 17

12812 Zena Z / Zavadil 69.00 1000 0 0002.493

12805 Bennie / Vetz 68.62 NQ1 0 0002.507

12806 Moose / Kenny 52.30 NQ1 1 0103.289

12809 Swindle / Beasley 42.08 NQ0 1 0214.087

12810 Rafie / Schaefer -- NQ2 2 100



Standard Results

10/3/21

Master - Regular

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

16 inches Yardage: 176 yds 67 secSCT Qs: NQs 57%Q:12 9

yps Pts

16815 Phoenix / Racz-Burto 36.49 11000 0 0004.823 30

16812 Spark / Adams 37.32 21000 0 0004.716 29

16820 Penny / Owen 45.10 31000 0 0003.902 21

16826 Clark / Braun 45.84 41000 0 0003.839 21

16827 Bling / Frasca 49.70 1000 0 0003.541 17

16824 Gigi / Burgess 49.99 1000 0 0003.521 17

16813 Ty / Potts 50.96 1000 0 0003.454 16

16816 Luna / Sansone 51.12 1000 0 0003.443 15

16802 Randy / Braun 56.05 1000 0 0003.140 10

16801 Shiraz / Rohlfing 57.51 1000 0 0003.060 9

16803 Murphy / Tuncil 58.53 1000 0 0003.007 8

16804 Cindy / Bain 60.15 1000 0 0002.926 6

16805 Bee / Lavalley -- NQ1 0 100

16806 Lady / Cunningham 56.19 NQ1 0 0003.132

16808 Darby / Mroz 48.57 NQ0 0 0103.624

16810 Branch / Frasca 39.45 NQ0 0 0204.461

16811 Lilly / Kline 45.49 NQ0 0 0103.869

16819 Flurry / Frasca 37.22 NQ0 0 0104.729

16821 Cali / Corcoran -- NQ0 0 100

16822 Stormie / Istenes 60.81 NQ1 0 0002.894

16825 Craze / Miller 46.78 NQ0 0 0103.762

16814 Josey / Baron -- ABS-- -- ------

16817 Henry / Rich -- ABS-- -- ------



Standard Results

10/3/21

Master - Regular

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

20 inches Yardage: 179 yds 63 secSCT Qs: NQs 27%Q:11 30

yps Pts

20844 Sculpin / Brewer 34.92 11000 0 0005.126 28

20820 Jagger / LaFata 36.91 21000 0 0004.850 26

20839 Hawkeye / Sanchez 41.81 31000 0 0004.281 21

20818 Vader / Winter 42.19 41000 0 0004.243 20

20807 Love / Patterson 42.26 1000 0 0004.236 20

20808 Nanuk / Boone 44.11 1000 0 0004.058 18

20811 Violet / Rash 45.65 1000 0 0003.921 17

20829 Egan / Blau 46.83 1000 0 0003.822 16

20831 Bunny / Van Hook 51.52 1000 0 0003.474 11

20819 Mandy / Hackmann 52.15 1000 0 0003.432 10

20824 Tuff / Colberg 53.89 1000 0 0003.322 9

20605 Bomber / Ely -- NQ1 0 100

20803 Keahilani / Dawidowic -- NQ1 0 100

20805 Chance / Tochtrop 55.57 NQ1 0 0003.221

20806 Bing / Dalan -- NQ0 1 100

20809 Marlin / Omnus -- NQ0 1 100

20810 Java / Frasca -- NQ1 0 100

20812 Diego / Dickinson -- NQ1 0 100

20815 Hi5 / Crank -- NQ0 0 120

20816 Spark / Weinberg 51.02 NQ1 0 0003.508

20817 Trubbel / Jearls -- NQ0 1 100

20821 Kitrina / Eachempati 54.07 NQ1 0 0003.311

20822 Misty / Cinotto 45.10 NQ0 1 0003.969

20823 Ryker / Brinson 41.87 NQ1 0 0104.275

20825 Bounce / Peskie 67.00 NQ1 0 0002.672

20826 Fiona / Grooms -- NQ0 0 110

20830 Loosey / LeBlanc 39.11 NQ0 0 0104.577

20832 Chigger / Piazza -- NQ1 0 110

20834 Bindi / Drabek 55.74 NQ1 0 0003.211



Standard Results

10/3/21

Master - Regular

20835 Boogie / Tochtrop -- NQ1 1 110

20841 Gypsee / Rich 41.34 NQ0 1 0204.330

20842 Rigby / Day 39.15 NQ1 0 0214.572

20843 Elcie / Cinotto 43.75 NQ1 2 0304.091

20845 Mystery / Cinotto 41.61 NQ0 1 0004.302

20846 Aria / Colberg 48.53 NQ0 1 0003.688

20847 Oreo / Filla 49.26 NQ0 0 0103.634

20848 Grady / Robinson 48.39 NQ2 2 0213.699

20849 Reba / Hugo 57.63 NQ0 1 0103.106

20851 Sidekick Kato / Dawid -- NQ0 0 110

20853 Aurora / Tochtrop 55.42 NQ1 0 0003.230

20854 Ash / Dalan 41.35 NQ0 0 0104.329

20827 Boo / LaFata -- ABS-- -- ------

20838 Copper / Clessa -- ABS-- -- ------

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

24 inches Yardage: 179 yds 67 secSCT Qs: NQs 50%Q:6 6

yps Pts

24811 Rookie / Gasparovic 43.16 11000 0 0004.147 23

24817 Zero / Bockhorn 49.17 21000 0 0003.640 17

24805 Bert / Cunningham 49.87 31000 0 0003.589 17

24814 Crush / Mitchell 50.41 41000 0 0003.551 16

24804 Malibu / Scott 51.15 1000 0 0003.500 15

24808 Chance / Plank 60.10 1000 0 0002.978 6

24803 Duchess / Ward -- NQ0 0 100

24809 Tark / Hartmann -- NQ0 1 100

24810 MacNair / Henderson 46.27 NQ0 0 0103.869

24812 Zeke / Meyer 51.47 NQ0 1 0003.478

24813 Koda / Strohmeier 59.28 NQ4 2 0103.020

24815 Nitro / Alexander 46.25 NQ1 2 0103.870



Standard Results

10/3/21

Master - Regular

24802 Wilson / Kerr -- ABS-- -- ------

24816 Ginger / Kincaid -- ABS-- -- ------

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

24C inches Yardage: 179 yds 63 secSCT Qs: NQs 0%Q:0 1

yps Pts

24818C JackDaniels / Owens -- NQ1 0 100



Standard Results

10/3/21

Novice - Preferred

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

8 inches Yardage: 118 yds 69 secSCT Qs: NQs 0%Q:0 1

yps

8202 Grover / Cope 54.01 NQ0 0 0102.185

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

12 inches Yardage: 121 yds 66 secSCT Qs: NQs 0%Q:0 1

yps

12202 Merlin / Razer -- NQ3 2 100

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

16 inches Yardage: 124 yds 65 secSCT Qs: NQs 0%Q:0 2

yps

16204 Jax / Eilerman -- NQ0 1 100

16205 Scotch / Scopel 89.02 NQ2 2 0001.393

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

20 inches Yardage: 124 yds 66 secSCT Qs: NQs 0%Q:0 1

yps

20209 Fritz / Phillips -- NQ1 0 100

20211 Winx / Culbertson -- ABS-- -- ------



Standard Results

10/3/21

Open - Preferred

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

16 inches Yardage: 155 yds 68 secSCT Qs: NQs 0%Q:0 1

yps

16403 Rush / Taylor -- NQ2 1 110

16404 Faolain / Wright -- ABS-- -- ------

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

20 inches Yardage: 155 yds 71 secSCT Qs: NQs 0%Q:0 1

yps

20407 Echo / Risik 46.38 NQ1 1 0203.342



Standard Results

10/3/21

Excellent - Preferred

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

20 inches Yardage: 179 yds 72 secSCT Qs: NQs 0%Q:0 1

yps

20612 Pikachu / Mitchell 66.71 NQ0 1 0402.683

20614 Fred / Elrod -- ABS-- -- ------



Standard Results

10/3/21

Master - Preferred

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

4 inches Yardage: 172 yds 79 secSCT Qs: NQs 33%Q:1 2

yps Pts

4801 London / Hart 59.04 11000 0 0002.913 19

4804 Whisky / Cope 57.73 NQ1 0 0102.979

4805 Roscoe / Barnes 97.33 NQ1 0 0001.767

4803 Sophie / Adair -- ABS-- -- ------

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

8 inches Yardage: 172 yds 74 secSCT Qs: NQs 60%Q:3 2

yps Pts

8816 ZiZi Z / Zavadil 56.00 11000 0 0003.071 18

8812 Luke / Wessel 60.47 21000 0 0002.844 13

8814 Adele / Liles 67.24 31000 0 0002.558 6

8603 Yoda / Liles 54.56 NQ0 1 0003.152

8813 Connor / Norris 54.76 NQ0 0 0103.141

8817 Rudi / Phillips -- ABS-- -- ------

8823 Wynona / Wessel -- AIS0 0 000

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

12 inches Yardage: 176 yds 72 secSCT Qs: NQs 60%Q:3 2

yps Pts

12822 Gilly / Jacobs 50.05 11000 0 0003.516 21

12820 Harley / Jearls 56.52 21000 0 0003.114 15

12816 Josie / Owen 61.26 31000 0 0002.873 10

12815 Emily / Miller 43.58 NQ0 0 0104.039

12821 Cody / Livingston 46.77 NQ1 1 0303.763



Standard Results

10/3/21

Master - Preferred

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

16 inches Yardage: 179 yds 68 secSCT Qs: NQs 75%Q:9 3

yps Pts

16833 P!nk / Piazza 38.23 11000 0 0004.682 29

16828 Meeka / Heberlein 38.53 21000 0 0004.646 29

16832 Wily / Forth 44.87 31000 0 0003.989 23

16837 Zola / Hartmann 44.99 41000 0 0003.979 23

16839 Chase / Semanisin 46.25 1000 0 0003.870 21

16840 Annie / Kline 50.00 1000 0 0003.580 18

16829 Echo / Lawrence 50.15 1000 0 0003.569 17

16835 Sadie / Bethel 52.27 1000 0 0003.425 15

16836 Theo / Jacobs 58.27 1000 0 0003.072 9

16830 Annie Oakley / Ely 47.77 NQ0 0 0103.747

16838 Clyde / Hugo 76.56 NQ0 1 0002.338

16846 Melia / Heberlein 53.65 NQ1 0 0003.336

16834 JimmyB / Owens -- ABS-- -- ------

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

20 inches Yardage: 179 yds 72 secSCT Qs: NQs 100%Q:1 0

yps Pts

20856 Ivy / Carsrud 63.69 11000 0 0002.810 8

20857 Ava / Culbertson -- ABS-- -- ------

20861 Annie / Thomason -- ABS-- -- ------



JWW Results

10/3/21

Novice A - Regular

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R EFW

8 inches Yardage: 102 yds 44 secSCT Qs: NQs 0%Q:0 1

yps

8002 Neville / Eichelberger 63.12 NQ3 0001.616

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R EFW

12 inches Yardage: 102 yds 41 secSCT Qs: NQs 0%Q:0 1

yps

12001 Bodhi / Ernst 46.55 NQ0 0102.191

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R EFW

16 inches Yardage: 105 yds 38 secSCT Qs: NQs 100%Q:1 0

yps

16001 Scout / Ecker 26.73 1951 0003.928



JWW Results

10/3/21

Novice B - Regular

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R EFW

12 inches Yardage: 102 yds 41 secSCT Qs: NQs 100%Q:1 0

yps

12402 Jersey / Flegle 37.36 11000 0002.730

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R EFW

16 inches Yardage: 105 yds 38 secSCT Qs: NQs 100%Q:1 0

yps

16203 Strive / Beasley 20.04 1951 0005.240

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R EFW

20 inches Yardage: 108 yds 36 secSCT Qs: NQs 75%Q:3 1

yps

20403 Stardust / Rowe 17.42 11000 0006.200

20206 Zac / Nichols 17.94 21000 0006.020

20207 Tilly / Warner 39.77 3872 0002.716

20405 Gandalf / Evers 41.08 NQ0 0112.629

20202 Robbie / Culp -- ABS-- -- ------



JWW Results

10/3/21

Open - Regular

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R EFW

16 inches Yardage: 134 yds 41 secSCT Qs: NQs 100%Q:1 0

yps

16202 Blazyn / Dietz 25.10 11000 0005.339

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R EFW

20 inches Yardage: 138 yds 39 secSCT Qs: NQs 25%Q:1 3

yps

20203 Archie / Schermer 21.92 11000 0006.296

20204 Surprise / Crank -- NQ1 110

20402 Clutch / Simpson -- NQ2 102

20406 Gracie / Wintz 42.49 NQ4 0213.248

20401 Breaker / Adams -- ABS-- -- ------

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R EFW

24 inches Yardage: 138 yds 42 secSCT Qs: NQs 0%Q:0 1

yps

24401 Yaxley / Henderson 33.85 NQ3 0114.077



JWW Results

10/3/21

Excellent - Regular

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R EFW

8 inches Yardage: 156 yds 51 secSCT Qs: NQs 0%Q:0 1

yps

8602 Giggles / Orris -- NQ3 100

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R EFW

12 inches Yardage: 156 yds 48 secSCT Qs: NQs 0%Q:0 1

yps

12601 Sheldon / Boyer 61.24 NQ4 0122.547

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R EFW

16 inches Yardage: 162 yds 46 secSCT Qs: NQs 25%Q:1 3

yps

16602 Kezi / Brandenburg 36.49 11000 0004.440

16603 Luna / Wintz 43.36 NQ1 0013.736

16810 Branch / Frasca 32.22 NQ2 0125.028

16821 Cali / Corcoran 30.03 NQ0 0205.395

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R EFW

20 inches Yardage: 168 yds 45 secSCT Qs: NQs 0%Q:0 7

yps

20602 Zeus / Wallace 58.69 NQ1 0022.862

20603 Griffin / Hewitt 57.90 NQ4 0352.902

20604 Chuck / Baron -- NQ1 100

20607 Zora / Zeis 46.73 NQ2 0113.595

20608 Cowboy / Semanisin -- NQ0 111

20610 Skip / LaFata 28.14 NQ0 0115.970



JWW Results

10/3/21

Excellent - Regular

20849 Reba / Hugo 43.01 NQ2 0123.906

20613 Envy / Boone -- ABS-- -- ------

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R EFW

24 inches Yardage: 168 yds 47 secSCT Qs: NQs %Q:0 0

yps

24601 Aja / Ward -- AIS0 000



JWW Results

10/3/21

Master - Regular

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R EFW

8 inches Yardage: 156 yds 51 secSCT Qs: NQs 29%Q:2 5

yps Pts

8803 Jazzy / Orris 41.21 11000 0003.785 9

8806 Panache / Cassens 44.08 21000 0003.539 6

8601 Loxley / Hart 49.35 NQ0 0103.161

8801 Macho / Van Hook 53.87 NQ0 0002.896

8808 Reggie / Hanna 41.62 NQ2 0343.748

8809 Muppet / Van Hook 60.36 NQ1 0002.584

8811 Darla / Nicholas 57.75 NQ1 0112.701

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R EFW

12 inches Yardage: 156 yds 48 secSCT Qs: NQs 40%Q:4 6

yps Pts

12803 Izzy / Livingston 33.30 11000 0004.685 14

12813 LuLu / Phillips 35.28 21000 0004.422 12

12811 Wyatt / Hohrein 40.47 31000 0003.855 7

12805 Bennie / Vetz 43.15 41000 0003.615 4

12802 True / Carter 36.34 NQ1 0114.293

12806 Moose / Kenny 40.69 NQ2 0213.834

12809 Swindle / Beasley 28.35 NQ1 0125.503

12810 Rafie / Schaefer -- NQ1 102

12812 Zena Z / Zavadil 45.43 NQ2 0023.434

12814 RockyRaccoon / Day 37.97 NQ0 0014.109



JWW Results

10/3/21

Master - Regular

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R EFW

16 inches Yardage: 162 yds 46 secSCT Qs: NQs 33%Q:7 14

yps Pts

16819 Flurry / Frasca 27.75 11000 0005.838 18

16824 Gigi / Burgess 31.86 21000 0005.085 14

16820 Penny / Owen 33.01 31000 0004.908 12

16827 Bling / Frasca 38.72 41000 0004.184 7

16813 Ty / Potts 40.99 1000 0003.952 5

16803 Murphy / Tuncil 43.11 1000 0003.758 2

16802 Randy / Braun 46.63 1000 0003.474

16601 Duncan / Norris 50.93 NQ2 0333.181

16801 Shiraz / Rohlfing 48.27 NQ0 0003.356

16804 Cindy / Bain 41.48 NQ0 0013.905

16805 Bee / Lavalley -- NQ2 112

16806 Lady / Cunningham 48.99 NQ1 0113.307

16811 Lilly / Kline 53.23 NQ3 0033.043

16812 Spark / Adams 28.23 NQ0 0105.739

16814 Josey / Baron 38.70 NQ1 0114.186

16815 Phoenix / Racz-Burto 31.87 NQ1 0005.083

16816 Luna / Sansone 50.21 NQ1 0003.226

16817 Henry / Rich 33.53 NQ1 0104.831

16822 Stormie / Istenes 46.49 NQ1 0113.485

16825 Craze / Miller 43.58 NQ2 0003.717

16826 Clark / Braun 36.22 NQ1 0004.473

16808 Darby / Mroz -- ABS-- -- ------

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R EFW

20 inches Yardage: 168 yds 45 secSCT Qs: NQs 36%Q:16 28

yps Pts

20845 Mystery / Cinotto 26.93 11000 0006.238 18



JWW Results

10/3/21

Master - Regular

20844 Sculpin / Brewer 27.13 21000 0006.192 17

20820 Jagger / LaFata 28.27 31000 0005.943 16

20817 Trubbel / Jearls 28.50 41000 0005.895 16

20823 Ryker / Brinson 28.87 1000 0005.819 16

20201 Cheyenne / Adair 29.68 1000 0005.660 15

20807 Love / Patterson 30.13 1000 0005.576 14

20822 Misty / Cinotto 30.32 1000 0005.541 14

20809 Marlin / Omnus 30.97 1000 0005.425 14

20839 Hawkeye / Sanchez 31.09 1000 0005.404 13

20818 Vader / Winter 31.30 1000 0005.367 13

20808 Nanuk / Boone 32.27 1000 0005.206 12

20829 Egan / Blau 33.19 1000 0005.062 11

20846 Aria / Colberg 34.64 1000 0004.850 10

20826 Fiona / Grooms 37.74 1000 0004.452 7

20847 Oreo / Filla 43.42 1000 0003.869 1

20404 Chelsea / Nord 44.40 NQ2 0213.784

20605 Bomber / Ely 33.65 NQ1 0004.993

20609 Loki / Kenny 45.72 NQ2 0103.675

20611 Bryn / MacKenzie 36.07 NQ1 0114.658

20803 Keahilani / Dawidowic -- NQ1 100

20805 Chance / Tochtrop 34.64 NQ0 0104.850

20806 Bing / Dalan 36.24 NQ1 0114.636

20810 Java / Frasca 32.30 NQ0 0015.201

20811 Violet / Rash 52.79 NQ1 0003.182

20812 Diego / Dickinson 40.67 NQ1 0014.131

20815 Hi5 / Crank 26.67 NQ0 0106.299

20816 Spark / Weinberg 37.64 NQ0 0104.463

20819 Mandy / Hackmann 44.70 NQ0 0023.758

20821 Kitrina / Eachempati 35.31 NQ3 0224.758

20824 Tuff / Colberg 54.82 NQ1 0013.065

20825 Bounce / Peskie 46.23 NQ1 0113.634



JWW Results

10/3/21

Master - Regular

20830 Loosey / LeBlanc 26.58 NQ1 0116.321

20831 Bunny / Van Hook 61.79 NQ1 0002.719

20832 Chigger / Piazza 34.50 NQ1 0314.870

20834 Bindi / Drabek 60.95 NQ4 0212.756

20835 Boogie / Tochtrop 43.63 NQ1 0013.851

20841 Gypsee / Rich 34.13 NQ1 0004.922

20842 Rigby / Day 27.20 NQ0 0106.176

20843 Elcie / Cinotto -- NQ0 100

20848 Grady / Robinson 37.00 NQ2 0224.541

20851 Sidekick Kato / Dawid 34.35 NQ1 0004.891

20853 Aurora / Tochtrop 44.08 NQ3 0113.811

20854 Ash / Dalan 35.28 NQ1 0104.762

20827 Boo / LaFata -- ABS-- -- ------

20838 Copper / Clessa -- ABS-- -- ------

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R EFW

24 inches Yardage: 168 yds 47 secSCT Qs: NQs 33%Q:4 8

yps Pts

24803 Duchess / Ward 30.83 11000 0005.449 16

24817 Zero / Bockhorn 32.82 21000 0005.119 14

24812 Zeke / Meyer 34.29 31000 0004.899 12

24811 Rookie / Gasparovic 35.50 41000 0004.732 11

24804 Malibu / Scott 41.39 NQ1 0214.059

24805 Bert / Cunningham 43.30 NQ1 0203.880

24808 Chance / Plank 49.16 NQ0 0103.417

24809 Tark / Hartmann -- NQ1 121

24810 MacNair / Henderson 37.98 NQ1 0114.423

24813 Koda / Strohmeier 45.07 NQ1 0003.728

24814 Crush / Mitchell 41.27 NQ0 0204.071

24815 Nitro / Alexander 36.66 NQ1 0014.583



JWW Results

10/3/21

Master - Regular

24802 Wilson / Kerr -- ABS-- -- ------

24816 Ginger / Kincaid -- ABS-- -- ------

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R EFW

24C inches Yardage: 168 yds 45 secSCT Qs: NQs 100%Q:1 0

yps Pts

24818C JackDaniels / Owens 26.55 11000 0006.328 18



JWW Results

10/3/21

Novice - Preferred

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R EFW

12 inches Yardage: 105 yds 43 secSCT Qs: NQs 0%Q:0 1

yps

12202 Merlin / Razer -- NQ4 100



JWW Results

10/3/21

Open - Preferred

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R EFW

8 inches Yardage: 129 yds 48 secSCT Qs: NQs 0%Q:0 1

yps

8202 Grover / Cope 47.82 NQ3 0222.698

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R EFW

16 inches Yardage: 138 yds 44 secSCT Qs: NQs 0%Q:0 2

yps

16204 Jax / Eilerman -- NQ3 101

16404 Faolain / Wright 42.59 NQ2 0103.240

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R EFW

20 inches Yardage: 138 yds 47 secSCT Qs: NQs 0%Q:0 1

yps

20407 Echo / Risik 33.30 NQ3 0334.144

20408 Lightning / Plank -- ABS-- -- ------



JWW Results

10/3/21

Excellent - Preferred

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R EFW

4 inches Yardage: 156 yds 56 secSCT Qs: NQs 0%Q:0 1

yps

4601 Lily / Razer 61.12 NQ1 0112.552

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R EFW

20 inches Yardage: 168 yds 52 secSCT Qs: NQs 0%Q:0 1

yps

20612 Pikachu / Mitchell 43.01 NQ0 1123.906



JWW Results

10/3/21

Master - Preferred

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R EFW

4 inches Yardage: 156 yds 56 secSCT Qs: NQs 50%Q:2 2

yps Pts

4801 London / Hart 44.95 11000 0003.471 11

4804 Whisky / Cope 46.01 21000 0003.391 9

4803 Sophie / Adair 28.24 NQ0 0105.524

4805 Roscoe / Barnes 65.39 NQ0 0002.386

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R EFW

8 inches Yardage: 156 yds 53 secSCT Qs: NQs 50%Q:2 2

yps Pts

8816 ZiZi Z / Zavadil 40.28 11000 0003.873 12

8812 Luke / Wessel 48.83 21000 0003.195 4

8603 Yoda / Liles 42.25 NQ0 0013.692

8813 Connor / Norris 50.92 NQ1 0003.064

8817 Rudi / Phillips -- ABS-- -- ------

8823 Wynona / Wessel -- AIS0 000

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R EFW

12 inches Yardage: 162 yds 51 secSCT Qs: NQs 80%Q:4 1

yps Pts

12821 Cody / Livingston 33.06 11000 0004.900 17

12822 Gilly / Jacobs 36.11 21000 0004.486 14

12816 Josie / Owen 39.49 31000 0004.102 11

12820 Harley / Jearls 42.91 41000 0003.775 8

12815 Emily / Miller 52.65 NQ1 0023.077



JWW Results

10/3/21

Master - Preferred

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R EFW

16 inches Yardage: 168 yds 50 secSCT Qs: NQs 67%Q:8 4

yps Pts

16828 Meeka / Heberlein 27.01 11000 0006.220 22

16833 P!nk / Piazza 27.41 21000 0006.129 22

16839 Chase / Semanisin 35.44 31000 0004.740 14

16837 Zola / Hartmann 36.65 41000 0004.584 13

16832 Wily / Forth 40.19 1000 0004.180 9

16829 Echo / Lawrence 40.82 1000 0004.116 9

16836 Theo / Jacobs 41.74 1000 0004.025 8

16838 Clyde / Hugo 42.28 1000 0003.974 7

16830 Annie Oakley / Ely 35.98 NQ1 0114.669

16835 Sadie / Bethel -- NQ1 100

16840 Annie / Kline 46.50 NQ1 0003.613

16846 Melia / Heberlein 32.22 NQ1 0115.214

16834 JimmyB / Owens -- ABS-- -- ------

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R EFW

20 inches Yardage: 168 yds 52 secSCT Qs: NQs 0%Q:0 1

yps Pts

20856 Ivy / Carsrud 57.21 NQ1 0012.937

20211 Winx / Culbertson -- ABS-- -- ------

20614 Fred / Elrod -- ABS-- -- ------

20857 Ava / Culbertson -- ABS-- -- ------

20861 Annie / Thomason -- ABS-- -- ------



Time 2 Beat Results

10/3/21

Regular

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Points Place
Course Faults

W EF

8 inches 36.14 secSCT Qs: NQs 33%Q:1 2

8803 Jazzy / Orris 36.14 1100 00

8602 Giggles / Orris -- NQ0 03

8806 Panache / Cassens 37.89 NQ0 01

8808 Reggie / Hanna -- ABS-- -- ------

Time Points

1036.14Truncated time  =

939.00Truncated time <=

843.00Truncated time <=

746.00Truncated time <=

650.00Truncated time <=

554.00Truncated time <=

457.00Truncated time <=

360.00Truncated time  <

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Points Place
Course Faults

W EF

12 inches 39.26 secSCT Qs: NQs 25%Q:1 3

12810 Rafie / Schaefer 39.26 1100 00

12402 Jersey / Flegle -- NQ0 00

12601 Sheldon / Boyer -- NQ1 00

12812 Zena Z / Zavadil -- NQ1 01

Time Points

1039.26Truncated time  =

943.00Truncated time <=

847.00Truncated time <=

751.00Truncated time <=

654.00Truncated time <=

558.00Truncated time <=

460.00Truncated time  <



Time 2 Beat Results

10/3/21

Regular

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Points Place
Course Faults

W EF

16 inches 27.41 secSCT Qs: NQs 50%Q:9 9

16819 Flurry / Frasca 27.41 1100 00

16824 Gigi / Burgess 29.26 90 00

16805 Bee / Lavalley 30.49 90 00

16201 Emily / Miller 32.16 80 00

16827 Bling / Frasca 37.19 60 00

16806 Lady / Cunningham 39.37 50 00

16816 Luna / Sansone 40.42 50 00

16803 Murphy / Tuncil 42.66 40 00

16603 Luna / Wintz 45.74 30 00

16001 Scout / Ecker 42.68 NQ0 02

16202 Blazyn / Dietz 34.60 NQ2 02

16203 Strive / Beasley 46.52 NQ0 01

16801 Shiraz / Rohlfing -- NQ0 00

16810 Branch / Frasca 29.29 NQ0 01

16811 Lilly / Kline 31.60 NQ1 01

16815 Phoenix / Racz-Burto -- NQ1 10

16821 Cali / Corcoran 36.18 NQ0 03

16826 Clark / Braun 40.06 NQ1 00

16812 Spark / Adams -- ABS-- -- ------



Time 2 Beat Results

10/3/21

Regular

Time Points

1027.41Truncated time  =

930.00Truncated time <=

832.00Truncated time <=

735.00Truncated time <=

638.00Truncated time <=

541.00Truncated time <=

443.00Truncated time <=

346.00Truncated time <=

249.00Truncated time <=

155.00Truncated time  <

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Points Place
Course Faults

W EF

20 inches 24.26 secSCT Qs: NQs 50%Q:17 17

20820 Jagger / LaFata 24.26 1100 00

20821 Kitrina / Eachempati 24.97 90 00

20851 Sidekick Kato / Dawid 25.03 90 00

20854 Ash / Dalan 25.59 90 00

20822 Misty / Cinotto 26.48 90 00

20605 Bomber / Ely 27.64 80 00

20843 Elcie / Cinotto 27.75 80 00

20807 Love / Patterson 27.84 80 00

20809 Marlin / Omnus 28.08 80 00

20816 Spark / Weinberg 28.83 80 00

20810 Java / Frasca 29.89 80 00

20818 Vader / Winter 30.01 70 00

20811 Violet / Rash 32.51 60 00

20834 Bindi / Drabek 34.64 50 00

20812 Diego / Dickinson 36.52 50 00

20602 Zeus / Wallace 38.32 40 00

20848 Grady / Robinson 38.66 40 00

20201 Cheyenne / Adair 28.62 NQ0 01



Time 2 Beat Results

10/3/21

Regular

20203 Archie / Schermer 28.96 NQ1 02

20206 Zac / Nichols 32.04 NQ1 01

20402 Clutch / Simpson -- NQ1 10

20403 Stardust / Rowe 27.24 NQ0 01

20405 Gandalf / Evers 33.06 NQ2 01

20406 Gracie / Wintz 48.28 NQ1 02

20606 Matt / Johnson 28.32 NQ0 03

20608 Cowboy / Semanisin 41.05 NQ0 04

20610 Skip / LaFata 25.17 NQ0 01

20611 Bryn / MacKenzie 36.91 NQ0 04

20803 Keahilani / Dawidowic 23.64 NQ0 01

20814 Rascal / Cinotto 29.94 NQ0 01

20817 Trubbel / Jearls -- NQ1 10

20824 Tuff / Colberg -- NQ1 01

20830 Loosey / LeBlanc 28.14 NQ1 01

20847 Oreo / Filla -- NQ0 00

20202 Robbie / Culp -- ABS-- -- ------

20827 Boo / LaFata -- ABS-- -- ------

20838 Copper / Clessa -- ABS-- -- ------

Time Points

1024.26Truncated time  =

926.00Truncated time <=

829.00Truncated time <=

731.00Truncated time <=

633.00Truncated time <=

536.00Truncated time <=

438.00Truncated time <=

341.00Truncated time <=

243.00Truncated time <=

150.00Truncated time  <



Time 2 Beat Results

10/3/21

Regular

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Points Place
Course Faults

W EF

24 inches 32.69 secSCT Qs: NQs 25%Q:2 6

24804 Malibu / Scott 32.69 1100 00

24805 Bert / Cunningham 33.09 90 00

24803 Duchess / Ward 26.96 NQ1 02

24809 Tark / Hartmann 26.15 NQ0 01

24812 Zeke / Meyer 38.16 NQ1 00

24814 Crush / Mitchell 37.37 NQ1 02

24815 Nitro / Alexander 41.39 NQ0 03

24817 Zero / Bockhorn -- NQ0 11

24601 Aja / Ward -- AIS0 00

Time Points

1032.69Truncated time  =

935.00Truncated time <=

839.00Truncated time <=

742.00Truncated time <=

645.00Truncated time <=

549.00Truncated time <=

450.00Truncated time  <



Time 2 Beat Results

10/3/21

Preferred

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Points Place
Course Faults

W EF

4 inches 0 secSCT Qs: NQs 0%Q:0 1

4803 Sophie / Adair 25.00 NQ0 01

Time Points

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Points Place
Course Faults

W EF

8 inches 29.87 secSCT Qs: NQs 75%Q:3 1

8820 Rhys / Corcoran 29.87 1100 00

8815 Shani / Dietz 34.19 80 00

8816 ZiZi Z / Zavadil 45.14 40 00

8202 Grover / Cope -- NQ0 01

Time Points

1029.87Truncated time  =

932.00Truncated time <=

835.00Truncated time <=

738.00Truncated time <=

641.00Truncated time <=

544.00Truncated time <=

447.00Truncated time <=

350.00Truncated time <=

253.00Truncated time <=

160.00Truncated time  <

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Points Place
Course Faults

W EF

12 inches 32.78 secSCT Qs: NQs 100%Q:2 0

12822 Gilly / Jacobs 32.78 1100 00

12816 Josie / Owen 42.92 70 00



Time 2 Beat Results

10/3/21

Preferred

Time Points

1032.78Truncated time  =

936.00Truncated time <=

839.00Truncated time <=

742.00Truncated time <=

645.00Truncated time <=

549.00Truncated time <=

452.00Truncated time <=

355.00Truncated time <=

259.00Truncated time <=

160.00Truncated time  <

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Points Place
Course Faults

W EF

16 inches 25.21 secSCT Qs: NQs 83%Q:5 1

16830 Annie Oakley / Ely 25.21 1100 00

16206 Aria / Colberg 32.24 70 00

16829 Echo / Lawrence 32.25 70 00

16835 Sadie / Bethel 33.10 60 00

16836 Theo / Jacobs 36.83 50 00

16204 Jax / Eilerman 39.40 NQ1 03

Time Points

1025.21Truncated time  =

927.00Truncated time <=

830.00Truncated time <=

732.00Truncated time <=

635.00Truncated time <=

537.00Truncated time <=

440.00Truncated time <=

342.00Truncated time <=

245.00Truncated time <=

155.00Truncated time  <



Time 2 Beat Results

10/3/21

Preferred

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Points Place
Course Faults

W EF

20 inches 44.47 secSCT Qs: NQs 25%Q:1 3

20208 Chance / Plank 44.47 1100 00

20408 Lightning / Plank -- NQ1 11

20612 Pikachu / Mitchell 40.29 NQ0 01

20856 Ivy / Carsrud 48.39 NQ1 00

20861 Annie / Thomason -- ABS-- -- ------

Time Points

1044.47Truncated time  =

948.00Truncated time <=

850.00Truncated time  <


